
Bus 17 - Dallas

BUS STOP P/U TIME D/O TIME BUS STOP

991 Lyle St 7:03 3:45 Bridgeport School

1637 Cortland 7:08 3:51 Cooper Hollow Rd

Heather Ln & Hawthorne 7:12 3:58 Birch & 13th (church parking lot)

Academy & Hawthorne 7:13 4:03 Academy Building

Walmart (Auto Center) 7:18 4:07 Rainbow & Levens

Grocery Outlet (Dallas) 7:21 4:10 Grocery Outlet (at cross walk)

Rainbow & Levens 7:22 4:15 Walmart (Auto Center)

Academy Building 7:25 4:22 Academy & Hawthorne

Levens & Clay 7:27 4:23 Hawthorne & Heather Ln

Birch & 13th (church parking lot) 7:30 4:27 1637 Cortland Dr

Guthrie Rd 7:35 4:32 991 Lyle St

Bridgeport School 7:45

Bus 21 - Monmouth/Dallas

BUS STOP P/U TIME D/O TIME BUS STOP

1059 Lyle St (Blue House) 6:55 3:45 Bridgeport School

Gregory Dr & Nancy Ct 7:00 4:00 Christ's Church

Christ's Church 7:10 4:05 818 Griffin

818 Griffin Dr 7:13 4:07 Southtown Apts

Southtown Apts (on Warren) 7:18 4:12 Ecols & Main

Bi-Mart (coffee bar) 7:20 4:14 Bi-Mart

Madrona & Martin Way 7:25 4:19 Madrona & Martin Way

Bridgeport School 7:45 4:23 Jackson & N. Sacre

4:38 SE Nancy Ct & Gregory

4:41 1059 Lyle St. (Blue House)

Bus 20  Independence 

BUS STOP P/U TIME D/O TIME BUS STOP

Legacy Oaks Apts 7:00 3:45 Bridgeport School

13th & Marigold (Wisteria) 7:03 4:05 Brooks & Terrys Coffee Bar

Independence Cinema 7:15 4:10 YMCA Daycare (Henry Hill)

Brooks & Terrys Coffee Bar 7:25 4:13 Independence Cinema

PCL 7:30 4:18 Kwik Stop Market

Bridgeport School 7:45 4:22 13th & Marigold (Wisteria)

  4:26
White Oak Cir & Marigold 

(Legacy Oaks Apts)


